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NSW/ACT Masters 2019
South Lake Maquarie ASC

NSW/ACT Masters 2-3 March 2019

Radial Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 56, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat
Aussie Shark

Mischief
Far Too Much

Nutloaf
Troublemaker
The Jedi
Boat of Pain
Wiggle
Wings

Bloke

Dash
Unfinished
Business
Stollit
Squeeze
Hard On
Imoral lllegal
& Fatening
The Dell
Shiaway
Quadelle
Endless
Friction

Priority One

Bad

#blouse
Pressure
Drop
Parkbench

+GST

Class

Male

Male
Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

SailNo
199093

199101
198128

206416

215575

308376

202645

211584

210159

211579

202799

206046

174345

202594

207472

203799

209533

212837

202701

187909

183012

202883
202968

203763

181906

212875

Club

MHASC/GRSC

GRSC
GSC

MHASC
DBSC

DBSC

CcYc
MHASC
RQYS

DBSC
RANSA/CYC
GSC

Jervis Bay SC
Northbridge
SC

GSC
MHASC
RQYS

VvYC

RQYS
Northbridge
SC

GRSC

MYC
MHASC

GRSC

MHASC

CYCA

HelmName

Jeff
Loosemore

David Early

Adam
French

Vanessa
Dudley

Andrew
Cox

Matthew
Knight

Bruce
Paine

Robert
Lowndes

Christine
Bridge

Patrick
Levy

Rick
Longbottom

David
Edmiston

Robert
Douglass

Tim
Alexander

John
Sprague

Steve
Finlay

Lyndall
Patterson

Michael
O'Brien
Kerry
Waraker

lan Clare

Jeffrey
Myers

Philip Reid
Diane
Sissingh

David
Robson

Frank
Walsh

Stephen
Girdis

R1
(2.0)

1.0
6.0

8.0

3.0

(13.0)

4.0

7.0

5.0

9.0

(18.0)

10.0

16.0

12.0

25.0

23.0

(30.0)

220

26.5

19.0

15.0
(39.0)

21.0

20.0

33.0

R2
1.0

(6.0)
2.0

7.0

11.0

3.0

5.0

(29.0)

9.0

15.0

4.0

8.0

(22.0)

10.0

(19.0)

(38.0)

(24.0)

13.0

25.0

23.0

21.0

27.0
32.0

(34.0)

12.0

18.0

R3
1.0

4.0
9.0

6.0

13.0

10.0

(17.0)

14.0

2.0

3.0

12.0

(22.0)

21.0

7.0

8.0

24.0

18.0

20.0

16.0

(32.0)

(43.0)

(30.0)
27.0

26.0

5.0

15.0

R4
1.0

2.0
(57.0
BFD)
(10.0)
(25.0)
5.0
3.0
4.0
8.0
7.0
11.0
13.0
6.0
(23.0)
19.0
9.0
22.0
12.0
16.0
24.0

15.0

26.0
17.0

29.0
(57.0

BFD)
34.0

R5 |R6
1.0 1.0
20 |30
9.0 |40
30 |80
40 20
80 |70
100 |12.0
70 |50
(20.0) | 14.0
(19.0) | 11.0
50 [16.0
13.0 6.0
60 [13.0
17.0 9.0
12.0 10.0
15.0 |18.0
1.0 |17.0
29.0 20.0
(34.0) | 15.0
16.0 |21.0
26.0 |30.0
220 [23.0
140 |25.0
18.0 |22.0
23.0 |57.0

DNC
(35.0) | 19.0

Total
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58.0

46.0
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58.0
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115.0
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174.0

154.0
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Rust Never
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Fast Track

No Name

Fluffy’s Luffer

Time and
Tide
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Than Over

NB. Fluke

Mostly
Harmless

Zoom

No Name

No Name

Deluge

Quickdraw

Flat White

Flash As A
Rat

No Name

Wetdate

Tangled
Ropes

Class

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

SailNo | Club
201536 | GRSC

198086 | Northbridge
SC

203797 |CYC

208809 | GSC

011 GSC

211472 | GSC

Female | 199098 | MHASC

Male
Male

Male

Male

Male
Male

Male

Male

191608 | MHASC

178791 | Tin Can Bay
YC

206393 | Northbridge
SC
193122 | GRSC RANSA

212838 | VYC
202677 | PMYC

187914 | DBSC

206414 |VYC

Female | 185794 | Northbridge

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

SC
107836 | Northbridge

SC
201537 | GRSC
207490 | DBSC

191630 | LJSC

202831 | DEBSC

Female | 184667 | MHASC

Male

Male
Male

Male
Male

Male

Male

Male

190333 | MHASC

176158 | Manly YC
207819 | LJSC

206746 | MHASC
170543 | Northbridge
SC

199236 | MHASC

211560 |RVYC

206021 | GRSC

HelmName

David
Cradock

Stephen
Penny

Martin
Linsley

Kevin
Phillips

Erez
Kaplan

Chris
Meech

Jenny
Danks

Lew Verdon

Russell
Shannon

John
Smidmore

Darryl
Bentley

Neil Feller

David
Wyllie

Justin
Davey

Rob Green

Sandy
Kiernan

Peter Doyle

Mark
Johnston

Daryl
Lawrence

Steve
Osborne

Kirk
Marcolina

Michelle
Lefevre

Chris
Truskett

Tim Docker

Kerry
Mcgaw

Philip Ipsen

Richard
Monckton

Brett
Mooney

lan Bell

Ken Roper

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8

www.sailwave.com

R1
29.0

(35.0)

14.0

17.0

31.0

37.0

26.5

24.0
(44.0)

(42.0)

34.0

40.0
36.0

38.0

(50.0)
47.0

(56.0)

28.0

41.0

(46.0)

45.0

43.0

(49.0)

(54.0)
48.0

(51.0)
52.0

53.0

32.0

55.0

R2
20.0

30.0

35.0

31.0

(33.0)

17.0

(36.0)

(43.0)
16.0

28.0

(41.0)

26.0
40.0

(49.0)

37.0
(50.0)

45.0

14.0

42.0

44.0

46.0

(52.0)

39.0

47.0
(55.0)

51.0
(54.0)

48.0
(57.0

DNC)
53.0

R3
29.0

23.0

11.0

25.0

33.0

19.0

31.0

28.0
34.0

37.0

35.0

(53.0)
39.0

38.0

36.0
41.0

40.0
(57.0
DNC)
48.0
45.0
50.0
42.0

49.0

47.0
44.0

46.0
51.0

(57.0
DNC)

57.0
DNC

52.0

R4
(35.0)

27.0

14.0

31.0

18.0

32.0

20.0

28.0
30.0

33.0

21.0

36.0
(43.0)

40.0

50.0
37.0

41.0
57.0
DNC
48.0
39.0
38.0
44.0

42.0

49.0
51.0

45.0
47.0

46.0

57.0
DNC

(57.0
DNC)

RS
28.0

21.0
(57.0
DNC)
30.0
24.0
33.0

31.0

27.0
37.0

25.0

32.0

42.0
36.0

41.0

43.0
39.0

48.0
57.0
DNC
(49.0)
46.0
38.0
45.0

44.0

40.0
50.0

51.0
47.0

52.0

57.0
DNC

57.0
DNC

R6
240

29.0
57.0
DNC
(32.0)
28.0
(57.0
DNC)

31.0

36.0
34.0

33.0

41.0

27.0
26.0

39.0

38.0
43.0

37.0

57.0
DNC

35.0

40.0

(57.0
DNC)

46.0

48.0

45.0
42.0

44.0
47.0

57.0
DNC

57.0
DNC

57.0
DNC

Total
165.0

165.0

188.0

166.0

167.0

195.0

175.5

186.0
195.0

198.0

204.0

224.0
220.0

245.0

254.0
257.0

267.0

270.0

263.0

260.0

274.0

272.0

271.0

282.0
290.0

288.0
298.0

313.0

317.0

331.0

Nett
130.0

130.0

131.0

134.0

134.0

138.0

139.5

143.0
151.0

156.0

163.0

171.0
177.0

196.0

204.0
207.0

211.0

213.0

214.0

214.0

217.0

220.0

222.0

228.0
235.0

237.0
244.0

256.0

260.0

274.0

www.laser.asn.au



